

51663 of 51663 of 51663

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Shower and sunny construction

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Kazakh

Measurement Book

1223

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस कार्य पत्र
में अंकित है कुल - 100 (एक सौ)
पृष्ठ हैं जो श्री राम किशोर सिंह
सहस्रकं अभियन्ता कार्यालय के नाम से
निर्धारित किया गया है

17/06/21

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Division Sasaram-2
17.6.21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

Kasarkat SUB-DIVISION

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work: - Grachhaie to
Grachhaie to la

Agency: - Sherwan and Sunny
Construction Pvt. Ltd.

Agreement No: - RWD/SSM-2/MH/hsy-37
of 20-21

Date of work start: - 01.07.20

Date of completion: -

① setting out pillars

(a) BM - 2.00 No

(b) TP - 4.00 No

Abstract of Cost

① Providing and fixing of working
BM and TP etc.

(a) BM :- Qty - 2.00 NO from TM BP - 1

@ 4075.54 ————— RS 8151.00

(b) TP :- Qty - 4.00 NO from TM BP - 1

@ 1858.62 ————— RS 7434.00

② clearing and grubbing soil etc

Qty - 0.86 Hq from TM BP - 1

@ 49496.70 ————— RS 42567.00

③ Construction on bankment
with approved materials etc.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(a) for 100 m lead					
Qty - 400 m ³ from TM BP - 2					
@ 130.86					RS 52344.00
(b) for 1000 m lead					
Qty - 323.00 m ³ from TM BP - 2					
@ 174.83					RS 56470.00
(4) Construction of another subgrade and shoulder etc.					
Qty - 3060 m ³ from TM BP -					
@ 176.47					RS 539998.00
(5) Providing USB 80-1 etc.					
Qty - 931.53 m ³ from TM BP - 3					
@ 2886.87					RS 2689206.00
(6) Providing WBM 85-3 etc.					
Qty - 354.93 m ³ from TM BP - 6					
@ 4075.03					RS 1443783.00
(7) Providing Perimeter Coat etc.					
Qty - 3881.25 m ² from TM BP - 8					
@ 41.67					RS 161732.00
(8) Providing Tack Coat with RS					
Qty - 3881.25 m ² from TM BP - 8					
@ 14.12					RS 54803.00
(9) Providing mss type B etc.					
Qty - 3881.25 m ² from TM BP - 8					
@ 198.22					RS 769341.00
(10) Providing cement concrete pavement					
Qty - 117.60 m ³ from TM BP - 8					
@ 6835.53					RS 803858

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing hand shouldering etc.					
Qty - 50.00 M ² from TM BP - 10					
(a) 542.59					Rs 27130.00
(12) Providing Km stone					
(a) Km stone					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TM BP - 8					
(a) 2182.66					Rs 4365.00
(b) 200M Stone					
Qty - 5.00 NO from TM BP - 8					
(a) 597.23					Rs 2986.00
(13) Providing and Fixing logo and citizen information board etc					
Qty - 4.00 NO from TM BP - 9					
(a) 9320.50					Rs 37282.00
(14) Providing boundary pillars etc.					
Qty - 24.00 NO from TM BP - 9					
(a) 484.23					Rs 11622.00
(15) Providing Retro-reflectised traffic signs etc.					
(a) 600mm equilateral D					
Qty - 8.00 NO from TM BP - 9					
(a) 3747.90					Rs 29983.00
(b) 600mm circular					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TM BP - 9					
(a) 5019.82					Rs 10040.00
(c) 900 x 600 mm rectangular					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 8.00 NO from TMBP - 9					
(a) 6992.79				RS 5	5942.00
(d) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMBP - 9					
(a) 4889.62				RS 9	779.00
(e) 960 mm side octagon					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMBP - 9					
(a) 8915.69				RS 17	831.00
(16) Providing Road marking etc.					
(a) BT surface					
Qty - 207.00 m ² from TMBP - 9					
(a) 735.40				RS 15	2228.00
(b) CC surface					
Qty - 40.00 m ² from TMBP - 9					
(a) 820.57				RS 32	823.00
(17) Planting of tree etc.					
Qty - 108.50 NO from TMBP - 9					
(a) 795.64				RS 8	2349.00
(18) Providing Irrigation conduit etc.					
Qty - 40.00 M from TMBP - 3					
(a) 893.28				RS 35	731.00
(19) E/W in excavation for foundation of structure etc.					
Qty - 111.71 m ³ from TMBP - 4					
(a) 260.59				RS 2	911.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) E/W in foundation of HPC etc Qty - 59.59 m ³ from TMSP - 3					
@ 260.59					Rs 15531.00
(21) Providing mis as leveling course etc in HPC					
Qty - 9.18 m ³ from TMSP - 3					
@ 5382.57					Rs 49412.00
(22) Providing mis as leveling course in box culverts					
Qty - 7.92 m ³ from TMSP - 4					
@ 5382.57					Rs 42630.00
(23) Providing cement concrete pavement etc					
Qty - 67.48 m ³ from TMSP - 6					
@ 6231.48					Rs 420500.00
(24) Providing RCC NP ₃ HPC etc					
Qty - 15.00 m from TMSP - 6					
@ 3736.34					Rs 56045.00
(25) Painting on parapet wall etc.					
Qty - 41.28 m ² from TMSP - 6					
@ 95.63					Rs 3948.00
(26) Providing M-20 in box culverts					
Qty - 33.40 m ³ from TMSP - 4					
@ 6029.04					Rs 201370.00
(27) Supply of RIF in box culvert					
Qty - 0.16 MT from TMSP - 4					
@ 52920.73					Rs 8467.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) Providing m-20 in box culverts					
Qty - 16.24 m ³ from TM BP - 7					
@ 6231.48					RS 101199.00
(29) Providing weep holes etc.					
Qty - 36.00 NO from TM BP - 7					
@ 110.30					RS 3971.00
(30) Providing m-25 in box culverts etc					
Qty - 10.02 m ³ from TM BP - 7					
@ 6872.20					RS 68859.00
(31) Supplying fitting and placing HYSD bars etc.					
Qty - 1.01 MT from TM BP - 5					
@ 53057.10					RS 53588.00
(32) Backfilling behind abutment etc					
Qty - 34.25 m ³ from TM BP - 7					
@ 690.24					RS 23661.00
(33) Providing filter media etc.					
Qty - 19.82 m ³ from TM BP - 7					
@ 3523.58					RS 69837.00
(34) Providing m-30 in box culverts					
Qty - 4.38 from TM BP - 3					
@ 7460.75					RS 32678.00
(35) Providing and placing HYSD bars					
Qty - 0.37 MT from TM BP - 10					
@ 54078.45					RS 20009.00

Continuation